

(d) Other comprehensive income for the period, net of tax	22	16	(14)
(e) Total comprehensive income for the period	609	1,137	712

- 7 The above is an extract of the detailed format of half year ended 30th September 2018 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full details of standalone and consolidated financial results for the half year ended 30th September 2018 are available on the Company's website under investors section (www.allsectech.com) or at the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com).
- 8 The results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2018 of the Company's subsidiary - Allsectech Manila Inc., Philippines has been reviewed by the auditor of the subsidiary.
- 9 The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures presented in the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Chennai
Date : 13th November, 2018

R Jagadish
Director & CEO

DCM
LIMITED

Regd. Office: Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-25719967

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

(Rs. in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30 September	30 June	30 September	30 September	30 September	31 March	30 September	30 June	30 September	30 September	30 September	31 March
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	
1	Total income from operations	25,336	27,778	24,874	53,114	50,450	97,058	25,336	27,778	24,875	53,114	50,451	97,059
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	476	261	(1,966)	737	(2,836)	(3,555)	395	248	(2,073)	643	(3,018)	(4,024)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	476	261	(1,966)	737	(2,836)	(3,555)	395	248	(2,073)	643	(3,018)	(4,024)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	382	187	(1,965)	569	(2,836)	(3,554)	302	173	(2,072)	475	(3,018)	(4,024)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	414	243	(1,994)	657	(2,910)	(3,508)	334	229	(2,101)	563	(3,092)	(3,978)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						17,364						15,794
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	(i) Basic (in Rs.)	2.05	1.00	(10.52)	3.05	(15.18)	(19.03)	1.62	0.93	(11.09)	2.54	(16.16)	(21.54)
	(ii) Diluted (in Rs.)	2.05	1.00	(10.52)	3.05	(15.18)	(19.03)	1.62	0.93	(11.09)	2.54	(16.16)	(21.54)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on November 13, 2018. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites <http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com> and Company's website www.dcm.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Vinay Bharat Ram
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 13, 2018

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2018

New Delhi

कुछ मुद्दों को लेकर बढ़ते तनाव के स्थितियों को देखते हुए वित्त मंत्रालय ई रिजर्व बैंक की धारा सात के तहत है। यह धारा सरकार को जनहित में 1 का अधिकार देती है। रिपोर्ट के मुताबिक रिजर्व बैंक ने को बेसल-तीन नियमों के मुकाबले रिजर्व बैंक के निर्देश के मुताबिक र-एक को 5.5 फीसद रखना होता है। यह 4.5 फीसद होनी चाहिए। पर्याप्तता नियमों के कारण बैंकों को जिससे उनकी कर्ज देने और आय

वित्त रख रिपोर्ट

महीनों में रेपो दर को वित्त वर्ष की दूसरी ल बने रहने की उम्मीद न्द्रीय बैंक रेपो दर को र रख सकता है। तूबर में उपभोक्ता मूल्य मुद्रास्फीति एक साल के गई। सितंबर में यह 3.7 ूबर में 3.58 फीसद पर ति आंकड़े पिछले साल सितंबर 2017 में खुदरा फोटक इकोनोमिक रिसर्च ने समिति (एमपीसी) का से ध्यान है। मुद्रास्फीति के न्न स्तर पर बने रहने का बाकी बचे महीनों में रेपो देती। उम्मीद की जा रही ने महीनों में 2.8 से 4.3

की मौद्रिक नीति समीक्षा किया था। इससे पहले समें हर बार 0.25 फीसद चा दिया गया। वर्तमान में अगस्त में की गई मौद्रिक समें 0.25 फीसद वृद्धि की गया है कि मुद्रास्फीति पर न्प न्यूनतम समर्थन मूल्य उपभोक्ता जिंसों पर पड़ने, नाने और वैश्विक वित्तीय न में रखने की जरूरत है।

6	Equity Share Capital	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous Financial Year		(45.05)	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
	Basic:	0.01	0.02	
	Diluted:	0.01	0.02	

For New Era Leasing and Finance Limited
Sd/-
Ras Bihari
(Director)
DIN:06804500

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.11.2018
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website as well as on stock exchange's website.

7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Financial Year 2016-17		611.95	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
	Basic:	1.05	5.19	0.58
	Diluted:	1.05	5.19	0.58

For Kalyani Commercials Limited
Sd/-
Sourabh Agarwal
(Whole Time Director)
DIN: 02168346

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.11.2018
Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.kalyanicommercials.com) as well as on stock exchange's website (www.nseindia.com):



Regd. Office: Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110008
CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004 E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-25719967

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

(Rs. In lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated								
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended		
		30 September	30 June	30 September	30 September	30 September	31 March	30 September	30 June	30 September	30 September	30 September	31 March	30 September	30 September	31 March
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2018	2018	2017	2018	2017	2018	2018	2018	2018	
1	Total income from operations	25,336	27,778	24,874	53,114	50,450	97,058	25,336	27,778	24,875	53,114	50,451	97,059			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	476	261	(1,966)	737	(2,836)	(3,555)	395	248	(2,073)	643	(3,018)	(4,024)			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	476	261	(1,966)	737	(2,836)	(3,555)	395	248	(2,073)	643	(3,018)	(4,024)			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	382	187	(1,965)	569	(2,836)	(3,554)	302	173	(2,072)	475	(3,018)	(4,024)			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	414	243	(1,994)	657	(2,910)	(3,508)	334	229	(2,101)	563	(3,092)	(3,978)			
6	Equity Share Capital	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867	1,867			
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						17,364								15,794	
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)															
	(i) Basic (in Rs.)	2.05	1.00	(10.52)	3.05	(15.18)	(19.03)	1.62	0.93	(11.09)	2.54	(16.16)	(21.54)			
	(ii) Diluted (in Rs.)	2.05	1.00	(10.52)	3.05	(15.18)	(19.03)	1.62	0.93	(11.09)	2.54	(16.16)	(21.54)			

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on November 13, 2018. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) websites <http://www.nseindia.com> and <http://www.bseindia.com> and Company's website www.dcm.in.

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 13, 2018

For and on behalf of the Board
For DCM Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Vinay Bharat Ram
Chairman and Managing Director

नई दिल्ली

18 जनसत्ता, 14 नवंबर, 2018

